
Key Account Represetitive 

Your partner for high-level solutions, ideas and insights 

tailored to your organization’s specific needs. 

Chris Prince

Email: chris.prince@staples.com 

Staples Business Customer Service Team

Standing by to help with delivery and pricing inquiries, 

delivery and backorder tracking, billing questions and more.

Live Chat as you shop Staples online

Email: support@StaplesAdvantage.com 

Call: 877-826-7755

Monday-Friday 8 am – 8 pm ET 

Catherine Bryden

Catherine.Bryden@staples.com

Technology Solutions 

Ready to help you find the hardware and software you 

need for your organization. 

Robert Thornburg

Email: Robert.Thornburg@staples.com

Phone: 713.934.6103

Furniture Solutions 

Experts to help you achieve your workplace vision 

within budget, lead time, and design expectations. 

Gunnar Neale

Email: gunnar.Neale@staples.com

Phone: 720.744.1711

Print & Marketing Services

Experts coordinate the printing of all your marketing 

materials—business cards, flyers, brochures, and more.

Anthony Aiello

Email: Anthony.Aiello@staples.com

Phone: 508.253.7544

Facility Solutions 

Here to help you keep your teams happy, healthy, 

and in a clean environment. 

Kayla Cormier 

Email: kayla.cormier@staples.com 

Phone: 337.485.1100

An entire team here for you.
Your Staples Business program gives you real people to support you every step of the way, from 

onboarding to ordering and beyond. Here’s your dedicated team at a glance. 
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